
Thursday, January 10IN(AWpears4 a.m. Concert Artists
Voices in Harmony

10. Deyotions
Morning Star: Isobel Baillie10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Doing Some-

thing Ditf«rent--Ballet Work, a talk by
donet Wilkie (NZBS); Strange Destiny;African Journey: The Farmer Wears
the Sword (BBC)
711.30 Music While You Work
912. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. On Wings of Song
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURExcerpts from ‘Romeo and Juliette"

Berlioz
Violin Concerto in D Tohaikovski

3.30 Madam Louise
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Victor Silvester
4.30 Stars of Variety
5.15 Waltz Orchestra
5.30 Children’s Session: Pinocchio
7.15 Digg:ng for Fortune in South‘Africa: The Mine Boys Come to Goldie,
final talk by Joan Faulkner Blake
7330 Melba ‘NZBS)8.6 Herbert Ernst Groh (tenor)
German Ballads

8.21 The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra.
Musical Memories Lehar
8.30 Play: The Man Who Feared the
Gallows, by Victor Andrews (NZBS)
8.45 Dad and Dave
40.15 Dave Brubeck, his Octet and Trio
10.30 Close down

IVS orn tens
6. Op.m. Dinner Music7.0 j$$Chamber Music: Dvorak
Frederick Grinke (violin) and Kendall
Taylor (piano)
. Sonatiina, Op. 100
The Isolde Menges String Quartet
Quartét in G, Op. 1063.0 nnWhat They Said at the Time: TheAbolition of Provincial Government

(NZBS)
8.18 Watson Forbes (viola) and Denise
Lassimonne (piano)

: Sonata No. 3 in G Minor Bach
8.30 Small Concert Groups: The New
Chamber Music* Society.conducted byPaul Wolfe and, The;LittleOrchestra So-ciety condueted.by’ Scherman
Concerto No. 3 in G Minor coreskKammersymphonie.dn =areVOA),.. chonberg9. 0 Gluck ms
The Concertgebouw Orchestra of Ams-terdam conducted by Willem MengelbergAlceste Overture .
Suzanne Balguerie: (soprano)Deities of the Styx (Alceste)
©O Unhappy Iphigenia (Iphigenia en
Tauride)The Boston Promenade Orchestra
Ballet Suite arr. Mott!

9.34 Emanuel Feuermann (’cello) andOrchestra
Concerto in D Haydn10. 3 Transcriptions-of Bach . :

Arthur Rubinstein (piano)
, Toccata in C arr, BusoniBehrend (piano)
He Thinketh of Mercy (Cantata No. 10)
Harriet. Cohene (piano) » Art. Kelberine
Aria: Up, Arisa ‘Thee (Chureh Can--tata No. 105) arr. Cohen
‘Alexander Kelberine (piano)Mortify Us Through Thy Grace (Can-. ; tata No. 22)° arr, Kelberine40.80 Close down

IAD Evert
‘5. O p.m. Accent on Melody6.15 Into the Unknown: Lassetter
6.30 Light and Bright f

7. 0 Light Orchestras
~7.48 €owboy. Corner >

'. 7.30 Norman Cloutier’s
Orchestra

..0 Only My Song8.30 The Lite Songs of
GoogesGershwin8.0 *Wariety Billboard: Rkythm-on Record.hay Weather Forecastose

WHANOARE!
"a. OQa.m. Breakfast Session745 Weather Report «+

9. 0 Women’s News from Town (Eliz-‘abeth Bauman)9.45 The Lilian Dale Affair9.30 Love for a Day

9.45 Sorrell and Son10. 0 Close down
6.309 p.m. Melody Time
6.45 Crusader or Crackpot?
ye Song Stylists :
7.16 Full Turn
7.30 Variety FareS93 Geraldo and his Orchestra
8.15 Our Guest Tonight
8.46 Favourite Waltzes9. 4 Take It From Here (BBC)
9.30 Adventures of Richard Mannay(BBC)
10. 0 Famous Danee Bands10.30 Close down

PX ree
7. Oam. Breakfast Session7.30 Weather Report9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Morrinsyille9.30 Richard Tauber Sings9.45 In Three-Four Time
10. OQ Courtship and Marriage10.15 Crusade
10.30 The Adventures of Marco Polo10:45 Album of Memories
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Anne Fisher):
Shopping Session; Girl of the Ballet;Film and Theatre News12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. On the Black and White1.15 Music for Two
1.30 The Strange House of GeoffreyMarlowe
Afternoon Parade
Close down
Les Welch and his OrchestraJunior Naturalists
Dusty Dises
New Recordings
The Grey ShadowThe Bishop’s Mantle
Cowboy Corner
In. Quiet MoodListeners’ RequestsMartin Block and his Make Benteve
allroom (VOA)
0 Soft and Low30 Close down

AVS shihORe,9. 4a.m. Morning Star: Dick James
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9.15 Instrumental Interlude
9.30 My Son, Tom10. Q Played by Victor Young10.15 Hall Negro Quartet10.30 Housewife’s Choiee
10.45 « Music While You Work
11.15 Listen t0 Liszt.11.30 Variety12. 0 Lunch Musi¢
2. Op.m. Personality Singer: Lena Horne2.15 The Mills Brothers
2.30 Instrumental Interlude45 Music While You Work ¢

15 Afternoon Artist: John Seagile
.30 In the Musi¢e Salon0 Symphony No. 94 in. G (Surprise)

Haydn
:0 For Our Younger Listeners: In the.

Reign of Gloriana
5.30 Tea Dance
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 . Music for You: Coral Cummins and
the Bob Bradford Quartet (NZBS)7. 0

. Music of All Nations
7.30°. Going Places and Meeting People8. 0 London. Studio Melodies:
Ray Martin’s Orchestra with JimmyYoung (BBC)
8.30 Recent Additions to Our Library
9.45 The Wayne King Show10.10 Old Time Dance Hall10.30 Close down

QV sroxe's25m
6.30 a.m. Local Weather Forecast.7.58 Wellington City and Hutt Valleyyear Forecast9. Music from Opera‘9.30 Morning Star: Fernando Germani9.40 Music While You Work .10.10 Devotional Service
10.40 Music and Song with a Story11. 0 Women’s : Glad to Meet

-. You: In Windsor and Eton (BBC) }41.30 The Music of Manhattan
12. 0 Lunch Music
2..0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOURPiano Concerto No. 3 Bartok
Symphonische Minuten Dohnanyi

3. 0 Front Page Lad)3.30 Musie While You Work

4.0 The Humphrey Bishop Show
4.30 The Sweetwood Serenaders and the
Knickerbocker Four
5. 0 Children’s Session: What do youknow about Music?, and Thursday
Evening Star
5.30 Popular Parade6.0 ‘Tea Dance
7. 0 Tennis: A review of today’s playin the N.Z. Championships7.15 Critically Speaking: News from the
City Libraries, by Stuart Perry; Dr.
Gerda Eichbaum reviews, Regency Port-
rait Painter, a biography of Sir Thomas
Lawrence, by Douglas Goldring7.30 Miss Portia Interyenes
7.45 Appointment with Musie8. 0 Musical Showcase: Tony Noorts,
his Clarinet’ and Orchestra, with the
songs of Kath. Berry (NZBS)
8.20 Benny Lee Sings
8.30 The William Flynn Show9.45 Top Tunes
10. O Goodnight, Ladies, a new serial
10.30 Close down B

2}WG 660 ke. 455m.
6..0 p.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Excerpts from Mozart’s Operas
The London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Overture; Don. Giovanni ,Eric Kunz (baritone) with the ViennaPhilharmonic Orchestra
Leporello’s Aria ("Don Giovanni’’)
Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano) with
the Philharmonia Orchestra
Cruel Heart, Thou Hast Betrayed Me
("Don Giovanni")
Ah, What Grief (‘Il Seraglio’’)Paul Sechoeffler ¢bass) with the London
Symphony OrchestraWithin These Sacred Walls (‘The
Magic Flute’’) ‘

S. Jurinac. (soprano), B. Thebdm(mezzo-soprano), R. Lewis (tenor), E.Kunz (baritone), M. Borriello (baritone),
and the Glyndebourne. Festival Orches-tra conducted by Fritz Busch |

Quintet: Courage Fails Me. ("Cosi FanTutte")7.42 Ballet Music
The London Philharmonic. Orchestra
conducted by Antal Dorati
The School of Dancing Boccherini

8. 0 Modern Schools of Philosophy:
Philosophy and Its Future, by BernardPhlaum (NZBS)
8.22 Russian Chamber Music
Alexander Kipnis (bass) with Celius
Dougherty (piano)The Harvest of Sorrow Rachmaninoff
Over the Steppe _GretchaninoffMascia Predit (soprano) with GeraldMoore (piano)
The. GypsyAt the Ball : Tchaikovski
The Star Moussorgsky
ght ; Rimsky-Korsakov
8.44 Hephzibah Stee and YehudiMenuhin (violin) and Maurice Eisen-
berg (cello) ;

Trio in A Minor Tchaikovski
9.30 Musical Notebook: AlexanderSemmiler discusses the works of CharlesIves (VOA)
10. 0 Frederick Grinke> (violin) with the
Bovd Neel Orchestra
The Lark a eSaughan Williams10.12 The London Chamber Orchestra
conducted by Anthony Bernardivertimento In B Flat Berkeley
10, Close down
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QVD MidkeSem
O p.m. Stars of Stage, Screen and
Cabaret
.20 Cotton. Eyed Joe’s Rural Delivery
45 Bottle Castle
0
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Piano Portraits
Moods

.45 Dad and Dave
0 Orchestral Nights
Symphony No, 93 in D Haydn.30 Drama of the Courts
0. 0 District Weather ForecastClose down

2G GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m.
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
.30 District Weather Forecast0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Iryjine)541 Housewives’ Choice39 Owen Foster and the Devil

OO

9.45 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10. 0 Close down
9 fab Teatimne Tunes6.45 This ‘is My Story7.15 Voyage from Bombay7.30 From the South Seas
7.45 New Releases8.2 Sports Preview
8.15 Listeners’ Requests9.30 Paul Temple and the Jonathan Mys-tery (first broadcast) (BBC)10. OQ Music for Dancing10.30 Close down

22 860 ke. 349m,
9. 4a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Devotional Service ~
10.18 Master Music
10.45 The Amazing Duchess11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Sweet and Slow
12. O Lunch Music
2. Opsm. Music While. You Work2.30 First’: Racing Summary
Calling Ward X: Music for Hospitals3.15 Music from Opera: Carmen Bizet
4. 0 Secend Racing SummaryPlunder
4.30 Voliees in Harmony
5. 0 Children’s session: Sparky ‘na theTalking Train
5.30 Third Racing SummaryPaul Robeson
5.45 Dinner Music
6.15 Dad and Dave ;

7.15 Digging for’ Fortune in SowtthAfrica, the first of four talks by JoanFaulkner Blake (NZBS)
.30 Mantovani and his Orchestra45 Malcolm McEachern (bass).
Oo The Adventures of -P.G, 49: The
Case of the Burning Passion. (BBC)
.30 Band Music ‘

9.45 Caribbean Journey: Music andFolk Religion of. the. West Indies, byLeonard Cottrell (BBG)10.15 frederick Grinke (violin), FlorenceHooten .(’cello), and Kendail Taylor(piano)
Trio in,E Flat, Op. 70, No. 2

* Beethovenia
‘Close down

‘ i

QP 1370 ke. 219 m.
VE p.m. Concert Session: .Mikado: A _ presentation. of theOverture and Act 4, of the Gilbert and
Sullivan Opera, from the H.M.V. reeord-ings made under the personal super-vision of Rupert D’Oyly Carte, ofaland, = by arrangement with Brid,D’Oyly Carte, London, and J.C. ii
liamson Ltd. ,8.30 Stepmother5 McGlusky. the Filibuster.10, 0. Close down

2/\ 1200 ke.- 250 m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 llomemakers’ News and Views
9.15 My True Story
9.30 Limelight and. Shadow
9.45 Escape Me@ Never
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Popular Vocalists
6.45 Above Suspicion
ye Music, in Latin-American Style7.15 Sporting Roundup (Dave Strachan)
7.30 The Kilima Hawalians

po Den

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA ond YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6.0 a.m. London News, Breakfast session
(YA’s only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast session
12.33 p.m. News for Farmers
6.30 London News
6.40 Notional Announcements
6.45 ~ Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)7.0 National Sports Summary9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Results of N.Z. Bowling Championships


